Eclipse Magnetics Ltd  -  A Spear & Jackson Group Company
Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield, S4-7QQ, England
e-mail enquiries@eclipse-magnetics.co.uk - Web Site www.magneticseparation.co.uk      Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Auto-Rota Shuttle
High Intensity – Rare Earth
Product Data:-
Preface:

Housing:     316 Grade Stainless Steel
Tubing:     316 Grade Stainless Steel – Aerospace Quality
Other Parts:    316 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Finish:    Brushed internally/externally to 1.2µm
Sealing:     Self adhered white foam
PLC:     Crouzet, pre-programmed
    Options:-
High temperature Samarium Cobalt magnetic material + 250º C
Siemens, Mitsubishi or Allen Bradley PLC
304 Grade Stainless Steel  Pharmaceutical specification
ATEX certified   Metal detectable Silicon rubber seal – Dark blue, FDA Approved
Flanged to suit
Sizes:-
Part No                  Inlet/Outlet  A      B       D         C          Height H    KW Rating          No Rods  Weight Kgs
Round
ASRG150 150mm / 6” Ø    475     815        250              400 0.18             5        90
ASRG200 200mm / 8” Ø    500     915        300              450 0.18             6       105
ASRG250 250mm / 10” Ø    525      1015        350              500 0.18             7       120
ASRG300 300mm / 12” Ø    550      1115        400              550 0.18             9       135
ASRG350 350mm / 14” Ø    575      1215        450                600 0.25            10       150
ASRG400 400mm / 16” Ø    600     1315        500              650 0.25            13       165
ASRG450 450mm / 18” Ø    625     1415        550              700 0.25            15       180
Square
ASRG1515 150mm / 6” Sq    475        815        250             400 0.18             5        88
ASRG2020 200mm / 8” Sq    500     915        300             450 0.18             6       100
ASRG2525 250mm / 10” Sq    525     1015        350             500 0.18             7       112
ASRG3030 300mm / 12” Sq    550     1115        400             550 0.18             9       126
ASRG3535 350mm / 14” Sq    575     1215        450             600 0.25            10       142
ASRG4040 400mm / 16” Sq    600     1315        500             650 0.25            13       155
ASRG4545 450mm / 18” Sq    625     1415        550             700 0.25            15       168
All dimensions in mm
102008-Issue 1